
Prepared 12/1/2017 by
City of Franklin Purchasing Office

City of Franklin, Tennessee

Tabulation of Bids*

Page 1 of 1

Purchasing Office Solicitation No.:  

Notice to Bidders published in the 
Williamson Herald on: 

Number of vendors that were notified of / 
that responded to this solicitation for bids: 

Date and time bids due and publicly opened: 

Present at opening of bids:  

Target meeting of BOMA at which 
recommendation is scheduled to be 

considered: 

for collection 
services to be 

rendered three 
(3) days per 

week (Friday 
through 
Sunday):

for collection 
services to be 

rendered seven 
(7) days per 

week (Monday 
through 
Sunday):

$3.25 $3.25

$22,308.00 $52,052.00

Bid and bid 
pricing is 

valid 
through:

Total quoted bid pricing, per 
container per day /

Total estimated bid pricing for 
44 containers per year:

Franklin Disposal LLC
463 Avon River Road
Franklin, TN  37064
Raymond Burghard, Owner
615/794-8964
franklindisposal@gmail.com

1 of 1 Yes
Bidder takes no 

exceptions
net 30 
days

11/30/17

Bids received from: Bid No.:

Does the bid 
include all 
required 

documents?

Does the bid 

MOES1? / If 
not, how many 
exceptions do 

not MOES1?
Payment 

terms:

12/12/17

2018-010 (servicing public refuse collection containers located in downtown Franklin for a 
specified term of service) 

11/16/17

3 / 1

11/30/17 2:00 PM

Natalie Keene, Suzanne Ward and Brian Wilcox of the City of Franklin Purchasing Office

 1MOES indicates "meet(s) or exceed(s) specifications" *Shaded bid is apparent lowest best bid


